Jaune (25/26) - 2030m, Om

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nom

GABIN
DECHAUD

ROMANE
LESQUER

ALBIN
DEMARET-JOLY

MATHIS
REBOUL

ELSA MARTIN

NICOLAS
RAOUX

RUBEN NEEL

SOLAL
REDAOUNIA

EMMA RANDON

DOLENKA
REDAOUNIA

GAEL
CHANNAC

LAURIANE
CHANNAC

ENZO MARTIN

MELLE
CHIFFLET

MORGANE
GOuUY

ZELIE NEEL

CELINE
GOULABERT

Lilian
LAVASTRE

EMILIE RONTET

LOU COLLE

NOE RIVIERE

Club

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC

Catégorie

H16

D14

H14

H14

D16

H18

H16

H14

D16

D16

H14

D16

H14

D14

D16

D14

D18

H16

D35

D14

H14

Temps

13:00

13:48

13:50

15:01

15:07

15:18

15:21

16:04

16:21

16:29

17:06

17:48

19:45

21:32

22:33

24:02

24:54

25:46

31:06

32:46

PM

Diff

0:00

0:48

0:50

2:01

2:07

2:18

2:21

3:04

3:21

3:29

4:06

4:48

6:45

8:32

9:33

11:02

11:54

12:46

18:06

19:46

min/k

6

10:

11,

11,

12

12

15

16:



NC

MATHIS
RIVOIRE

JULIETTE PRAT

JOLAN NEEL

Dimitri ROCHE

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

Orange (42/42) - 2960m, Om

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

Nom
DAVID LESQUER

BENOIT DEROUX

BAPTISTE
BISSONNET

FRANCOIS
CHIFFLET

QUENTIN
HABAUZIT

FRANCOIS
HUGUET

YANNICK
HABAUZIT

LAURE COUPAT

NICOLAS
GOBILLOT

PIERRE HENRI
DEMARET

BRUNO MERCIER
CEDRIC CHANNAC

MARLENE
CHIFFLET

VALERIE
OCTOBRE

LAURENT
GOULABERT

MARC DECHAUD

Guillaume EGLIN

MARIE LINE
GARCIA

STEPHAN GARCIA

Club

RAIDLINK
S 07

CROCO

LOUP

RAIDLINK
S 07

NON
LICENCIE

VSO

LOUP

LOUP

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

CROCO

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

CROCO
RAIDLINK
S 07
RAIDLINK
S 07

H14

D14

H18

H14

Catégorie
H40
H21

H21

H40

H20

H35

H21
D35

H21

H40
H55

H40

D40

D40

H40

H40
H40

D35

H45

PM

PM

PM

PM

Temps
13:34
14:53

15:30

17:19

17:27

17:36

17:51
17:54

18:16

18:35
18:56

19:23

19:40

20:21

20:29

20:29
20:57

21:52

22:36

Diff

0:00

1:19

1:56

3:45

3:53

4:02

4:17

4:20

4:42

5:01

5:22

5:49

6:06

6:47

6:55

6:55

7:23

8:18

9:02

n



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

NC

ELISABETH
HUGUET

LAURENT VERITE

HELENE
PERMINGEAT

STEVE RANDON

GILLES GUILLORY

BERNARD
REYNAUD

BRUNO DAMIENS

Matthieu BRUN

MAELLE
COTENCEAU

LAURE COLLE

VALERIE
CHANNAC

OLIVIER BOUTY

VERONIQUE
GOULABERT

ELISABETH
REYNAUD

FLORE
PARDOEN-GALLON

CATHERINE
COUPAT

NELLY DUPLAN

VERONIQUE
VEROLET

SONIA WOLF

MATHILDE DRUTEL

PASCAL
MIKLOWEIT

CHRISTOPHE
NEEL

Emmanuel DEJOUX

VSO

EVA 07

LOUP

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

EVA

NON
LICENCIE

CS
PERTUIS

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINK
S 07

EVA

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

NON
LICENCIE

RAIDLINK
S 07

Raidlinks'07

D35

H50

D60

H40

H55

H55

H50

H35

D21

D35

D40

H40

D40

D55

D40

D65

D40

D55

D40

D50

H35

H40

H40

24:54

25:08

25:22

25:26

25:32

25:36

26:12

28:12

29:08

29:59

31:29

33:20

34:33

35:48

37:09

38:40

39:04

40:11

45:00

48:38

26:22

PM

PM

11:20

11:34

11:48

11:52

11:58

12:02

12:38

14:38

15:34

16:25

17:55

19:46

20:59

22:14

23:35

25:06

25:30

26:37

31:26

35:04



Vert (17/17) - 1350m, Om

10

11

Nom

ANTOINE
LESQUER

SAMUEL
CALVO

GABRIEL
DUMARCHER

Johan
DEJOUX

ARTHUR
PRAT

ALBIN
CHIFFLET

VIRGILE
MIDENA

Sacha EGLIN

LOU-ANN
PARDOEN

CIRCE
MIDENA

LOLA COLLE

NOE WOLF

ILHAN
BEZZAZI

NOE BEDOS
GUILHEM
CHIFFLET
ANTOINE
DUMARCHER
KENAN
SOHIER

Club

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

Raidlinks'07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

CROCO

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC

CKC

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

LOUP

loisir (10/10) - 1580m, Om

Nom
DAVID
RONTET

REGIS
BOLOGNA

Club

NON
LICENCIE
NON
LICENCIE

Catégorie

H10

H12

H12

H10

H12

H10

H10
H10

D12

D10

D10

H10

H10
H12

H12

H12

H12

Catégorie

H35

[None]

Temps

10:12

10:35

16:14

17:22

19:16

24:08

24:15
24:28

27:52

33:38

1:04:54

PM

PM
PM

PM

PM

PM

Temps

31:19

46:19

Diff

0:00

0:23

6:02

7:10

9:04

13:56

14:03

14:16

17:40

23:26

54:42

Diff

0:00

15:00

min/km

7:33

7:50

12:01

12:51

14:16

17:52

17:57

18:07

20:38

24:54

48:04

min/km

19:49

29:18



NC

NC

NC

XAVIER
LAFFONT
LOUISE
MIKLOWEIT
HONORE
ALLEGRE
CYRILLE
CANO

NOE
MOUNIER
LUCIEN
CHAMBERT
ADRIEN
AGNIEL
SOPHIE
SOULAS
ALOIS
ABENOZA

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

NON
LICENCIE

CKC

CKC

NON
LICENCIE

CKC

[None]

D10

H10

H16

H10

H10

H10

H10

46:23

53:00

1:22:16

1:34:19

1:18:56

1:18:30

PM

1:19:05

15:04

21:41

50:57

1:03:00

29:21

33:32

52:04

59:41



